 PRECISION DRIVE SYSTEMSPRECISION DRIVE SYSTEMS
HIGH SPEED SPINDLES,
FOR MACHINES & ROBOTS
TOOLING, & ACCESSORIES
WOOD, PLASTIC,
 LIGHT ALLOYS,
COMPOSITE MATERIALS
ROBOTIC

∗ More Precise Spindle Clamping
∗ Minimizes ISO Taper Sticking
∗ More Clamping Security & Reliability
∗ More Reliable Automatic Tool Change
∗ Improves accuracy for smoother cuts
∗ Extends normal tool life
∗ Suitable for diamond tooling
∗ Smoother cuts
∗ Longer normal tool life
∗ Longer Diamond tool life
∗ Eliminates tool slip
∗ Extends tool life
∗ Replaces Hydra-lock chucks at half the cost & less
vulnerable to damage
Part Number Clamping Systems Collet Type
TH-ISO15 / ER11M ISO 15 ER11 (MINI NUT)
TH-ISO20 / ER16M ISO 20 ER16 (MINI NUT)
TH-ISO20 / ER20M ISO 20 ER20 (MINI NUT)
TH-ISO25 / ER25E ISO 25 ER25
TH-ISO30 / ER32-F ISO 30 - COLOMBO FINGERS ER32
TH-ISO30 / ER32-B ISO 30 - COLOMBO BALLS ER32
TH-ISO30 / ER32-H50 ISO30 - HSD STYLE ER32
TH-HSK50F / ER32 HSK 50 -FORM F ER32
TH-HSK63F / ER32 HSK 63 -FORM F ER32
TH-HSK63F / ER40 HSK 63 -FORM F ER40
TH-HSK63F / OZ25 HSK 63 -FORM F OZ25
ISO AND HSK COLLET CHUCKS
ER AND OZ COLLETS COLLET AND SHAFT WRENCHES